Overview Catalogue for
Industrial Vacuum Conveying
• Vacuum conveyor
• Special solutions
• Filter development
• Big Bag stations
• Services
Introduction2

hardness), sensitivity to moisture, risk of explosion, level of
danger/toxicity.
Use the type designation to determine the
configuration of the vacuum conveyor
The type designation is particularly helpful when checking the performance
of the conveyor. It lets you determine the filters and spare parts that are
appropriate for your conveyor.
The Lutena-Vakuum control unit
All of our vacuum conveyors can be delivered with and without a control
unit. Conveyors without a control unit can easily be retrofitted.
LEC 150
LEC 150-2
LEC 200-2
LEC 200-4
LEC 350-8
LEC 450-12
LEC	  200      -4     LVPT03-04   CCLU
Lutena Easy Conveying
Core housing diameter
Size of the vacuum pump
Filte
r type
Type of control unit
Vacuum conveyors16
LEC 150-1� Vacuum conveyor
Housing: Vacuum conveyor made of stainless steel (DIN 1.4301 (AISI (TP) 304))
Surface quality: Glass beaded
Gaskets: Modules: EPDM / Bottom value: NBR
Vacuum pump: Air driven Vacuum pump with a max. Airflow of 54 Nm³/h,
Vacuum level 74 kPa,
Air consumption at 70% working time 3,5 - 5 Nl/s at 4-6 bar feed pressure
Noise level: 60 - 65 dBA
Ambient temperature: - 20 - + 80°C
Filter types / Number: LVPT01 1 piece
AirSchock: Integrated automatic AirSchock for filter cleaning after each conveying cycle
Suction connection: Tangential Inlet DN 32
Delivery contents: Free flow bottom valve with pneumatic actuator DN 150
Weight: app. 12 kg (depending on equipment)
Transport capacities: At 10 m: 0,3- 0,8 t/h (Depending on the product and conveying route)
LEC 150-2� Vacuum conveyor
Housing: Vacuum conveyor made of stainless steel (DIN 1.4301 (AISI (TP) 304))
Surface quality: Glass beaded
Gaskets: Modules: EPDM / Bottom value: NBR
Vacuum pump: Air driven Vacuum pump with a max. Airflow of 144 Nm³/h,
Vacuum level 74 -92 kPa,
Air consumption at 70% working time 8 - 10 Nl/s at 4-6 bar feed pressure
Filter types / Number: LVPT02-02, LVPT02-04, LVT820-20 1 piece
Noise level: 72 -76 dBA
Ambient temperature: - 20 - + 80°C
AirSchock: Integrated automatic AirSchock for filter cleaning after each conveying cycle
Suction connection: Tangential Inlet DN 40 or DN 50
Delivery contents: Free flow bottom valve with pneumatic actuator DN 150
Weight: app. 17 kg (depending on equipment)
Transport capacities: At 10 m: 0,4 - 1,0 t/h (Depending on the product and conveying route)
LEC 200-2� Vacuum conveyor
Housing: Vacuum conveyor made of stainless steel (DIN 1.4301 (AISI (TP) 304))
Surface quality: Glass beaded